
Dames (25/12/2025) 50C 100C 200C 400C 800C 1500C 50S 100S 200S 50R 100R 200R 50D 100D 200D 100W 200W 400W geb.jaar
Mattheeusen Olivia 25m 0:38,50 1:36,41 3:25,94 7:00,72   0:55,93 2:02,16  0:42,91 1:42,35  0:48,30   1:47,59 3:41,03  2016
AZK/21091/16 50m                   
Claessens Marie 25m 0:35,49 1:18,07 2:59,11 6:06,83   0:52,37 1:52,55  0:42,05 1:29,65  0:37,47 1:38,83  1:33,19 3:18,57  2015
AZK/21085/15 50m 0:37,22 1:25,68 3:04,71 6:40,92         0:41,51    3:39,04  
Brouwers Phebe 25m 0:32,39 1:08,53 2:33,35 5:08,32   0:42,42 1:29,36 3:26,45 0:38,08 1:18,45 2:44,83 0:36,21 1:21,86  1:19,62 2:48,48 6:16,37 2013
AZK/21088/13 50m 0:34,78 1:13,39 2:37,34 5:41,27 11:15,53  0:46,75 1:37,54  0:40,34 1:26,39  0:38,88 1:29,69   3:02,14 6:28,14
Mattheeusen Ella 25m 0:30,56 1:06,42 2:25,59 5:12,68   0:39,98 1:26,83 3:12,32 0:35,20 1:17,36 2:59,91 0:35,08 1:24,11  1:17,53 2:47,91  2013
AZK/21080/13 50m 0:32,38 1:09,89 2:38,83 5:22,26 11:01,34  0:43,23 1:31,45 3:20,05 0:39,35 1:20,37 2:53,79 0:37,14 1:30,17   2:56,23  
Mavriqi Arrita 25m 0:34,25 1:18,47 2:54,00 6:09,23   0:42,99 1:36,33  0:43,16 1:28,11 3:33,75 0:37,97 1:39,60  1:27,47 3:14,98  2013
AZK/21086/13 50m 0:37,43 1:21,59 3:02,04    0:47,82 1:42,26  0:44,49 1:31,60 3:36,61 0:43,19 1:47,06   3:19,83  
Brouwers Mischa 25m 0:29,06 1:03,94 2:23,54 5:13,45   0:41,02 1:26,34 3:04,78 0:35,60 1:18,84 2:52,26 0:32,67 1:17,55  1:16,75 2:46,44 6:09,53 2012
AZK/21087/12 50m 0:32,83 1:10,06 2:33,43 5:41,17 11:45,29  0:43,16 1:32,12 3:18,27 0:39,10 1:23,85 3:24,67 0:35,35 1:23,08   2:55,78 6:47,82
Lazeroms Sien 25m 0:31,54 1:09,14 2:31,96 5:31,62   0:39,13 1:23,31 3:06,09 0:36,69 1:22,83 2:51,25 0:33,56 1:17,56  1:17,31 2:49,15 6:09,07 2012
AZK/21078/12 50m 0:32,61 1:11,46 2:36,81 6:05,73 12:11,95  0:41,72 1:28,65 3:15,38 0:39,51 1:24,67  0:34,99 1:20,87   2:53,82 6:27,56
Van Looveren Aster 25m 0:31,18 1:07,22 2:28,81 5:27,15   0:40,30 1:29,90 3:38,61 0:36,11 1:16,28 2:52,53 0:33,13 1:20,86  1:18,30 2:52,63  2012
AZK/21070/12 50m 0:32,73 1:10,13 2:40,99 5:35,71 11:53,63  0:43,18 1:35,73  0:40,25 1:23,65 2:59,34 0:34,46 1:27,23   2:57,80  
Luyten Julie 25m 0:27,72 1:00,25 2:14,76 4:47,75   0:32,91 1:12,34 2:39,93 0:34,85 1:14,44 2:41,00 0:30,78 1:10,86  1:09,23 2:31,07 5:30,91 2011
AZK/21067/11 50m 0:29,12 1:03,37 2:23,91 5:28,56 11:01,87  0:34,12 1:15,13 2:49,26 0:35,71 1:18,00 2:46,01 0:31,38 1:12,31   2:37,89  
Van Ginneken Marit 25m 0:30,77 1:06,41 2:35,83 5:24,65   0:45,47 1:40,92 3:38,16 0:33,39 1:10,07 2:34,63 0:32,02 1:15,78  1:19,03 2:52,84  2011
AZK/21068/11 50m 0:31,00 1:09,22 2:49,14 5:41,84 12:01,36  0:47,80 1:41,61  0:35,14 1:14,21 2:42,54 0:32,79 1:18,61   2:59,70  
Aernouts Roos 25m 0:30,68 1:05,74 2:27,12 5:10,77   0:40,22 1:27,68 3:27,55 0:34,23 1:13,31 2:36,68 0:33,97 1:17,95  1:15,92 2:47,40 5:56,32 2008
AZK/21040/08 50m 0:31,51 1:07,68 2:29,19 5:15,13 11:03,90 20:55,75 0:41,67 1:30,36 3:16,79 0:35,25 1:15,31 2:43,92 0:34,65 1:23,65   2:48,41  
Ceulemans Hanne 25m 0:29,67 1:03,48 2:15,20 4:40,96   0:41,36 1:29,26 3:31,34 0:34,23 1:14,03 2:42,57 0:31,43 1:10,66 2:50,44 1:14,14 2:39,50  2008
AZK/21038/08 50m 0:30,27 1:04,98 2:20,64 4:50,63 10:10,50 19:40,39 0:42,90   0:35,85 1:16,41 2:47,65 0:31,75 1:12,43   2:44,07  
Michielsen Jinthe 25m 0:29,18 1:03,94 2:23,80 4:59,26   0:42,70 1:29,63 4:02,34 0:32,13 1:07,46 2:29,90 0:31,53 1:11,24  1:15,07 2:45,79  2008
AZK/21048/08 50m 0:29,80 1:06,03 2:27,34 5:14,74 10:34,97  0:43,61 1:38,94  0:33,13 1:10,77 2:35,84 0:31,41 1:13,29   2:49,59  



Heren (25/12/2025) 50C 100C 200C 400C 800C 1500C 50S 100S 200S 50R 100R 200R 50D 100D 200D 100W 200W 400W geb.jaar
Delva Sam 25m 0:37,72 1:31,01 3:16,34 6:45,21   1:02,09 2:07,69  0:44,75 1:31,00  0:40,94   1:41,05 3:24,87  2016
AZK/11092/16 50m                   
Joosen Cis 25m 0:33,35 1:15,47 2:43,23 5:50,12   0:46,76 1:39,94 3:53,13 0:38,46 1:20,78  0:38,51 1:32,87  1:26,15 3:00,63  2014
AZK/11089/14 50m 0:34,89 1:17,30     0:54,87 1:46,92  0:41,41 1:24,94 3:07,29 0:39,74 1:40,51   3:16,92  
Claessens Vic 25m 0:32,95 1:09,91 2:34,15 5:38,79   0:46,75 1:37,41  0:40,42 1:22,61 3:21,50 0:35,71 1:26,25  1:24,58 3:00,00  2013
AZK/11079/13 50m 0:33,95 1:13,46 2:43,41 5:42,25   0:51,57 1:46,47  0:41,98 1:28,73 3:07,15 0:38,89 1:35,29   3:09,61  
Ottevaere Benjamin 25m 0:29,57 1:04,94 2:21,77 5:05,72   0:37,53 1:26,56 3:11,69 0:34,93 1:18,53  0:35,13 1:25,09  1:15,94 2:49,03  2010
AZK/11081/10 50m 0:30,30 1:05,91 2:31,77 5:38,81  21:58,96 0:41,06 1:31,70 3:17,25 0:35,75 1:22,17 2:57,28 0:35,56 1:30,72     
Jorissen Quinten 25m 0:28,64 0:58,49 2:08,83 4:40,05   0:36,59 1:16,02 2:59,17 0:33,13 1:08,75 2:33,48 0:29,65 1:04,60  1:10,39 2:28,62  2009
AZK/11059/09 50m 0:28,91 1:04,24 2:22,88 5:02,97 10:35,37 19:46,11 0:37,06 1:25,59 3:44,16 0:34,71 1:15,58  0:33,06 1:20,30     
Van Loon Wies 25m 0:27,01 0:57,90 2:07,75 4:33,22   0:31,21 1:07,57 2:35,44 0:32,11 1:09,11 2:33,42 0:32,14 1:11,27  1:03,83 2:22,41  2009
AZK/11073/09 50m 0:28,09 1:01,17 2:13,61 4:47,23 9:57,68 19:16,27 0:32,75 1:12,57 2:45,28 0:34,24 1:16,01  0:32,55 1:13,93   2:29,97  


